• Pet-food production• Pendant Mount •
•
•
CRI > 80 Standard (Ra70 is optional)
5000K CCT Standard (3000K,4000K is
•CRI > Ra70  (140lm/W) CRI> Ra80 (130lm/W)
•Complete Uniformity
•Superior Temperature Stability
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
FVWPC= Wwaterproof Cable Connector
OPTICAL SYSTEM ELECTRICAL
• Precision engineered lens made
of  grade Mitsubishi poly
carbonate for maximum light
intensity.
• Type Ill, Type IV, Type V light pat
terns are available, right distribu
 right project.
• Designed to provide th e right
amount of light on any small or
medium lot, no  the shape.
• Delivers improved visual com
fort by lower glare and providing
a wider smoother and more uni
form light output.
• Av ai lable in 3000K , 40 00K ,
SOOOK, 5700K, 6500K CCT.
• 1401m/W and l 70lm/W
 h igher lumen output,
precision l ight  ensure
more energy saved.
• Standard universal voltage
(100-240/277Vac) input, S0/60Hz,
347/480V
• L90 calculated life: 50,000+
hours.
• 0-1 OV/ PMW/ Timer dimming, 3
T imer Modes, Dim-to-Off with
Standby Power O.SW.
• Const ant  cu rrent  d r i ver ,
100-277Vac, 50-60Hz, 347 /480V.
• High driver: u p  to
87.5%.
• In put Surge Pr  6kV
line-line, 10kV line-earth.
• Photocell, PIR sensor, 20KV SPD
available.
up to 170/m/w
• Cutoff Cut-off, no
uplight n.
CERT
• Minimum CRI of 70, 80, and 90
.
F IXTURE DIMENSIONS
B
A
E
C
D
<
E
0 v• I
A B C D E F
Dimensions of75W, 115W and 145W models
56mm/2.2" 270mm/ 10.6" 77mm/ 3.0" I 165mm/ 6.49" 585mm/ 23"
56mm/ 2.2" 350mm/ 13.7"
Dimensions of 180W, 200W, 230W and 250W models
I 77mm/ 3" I  "94.6 /mm561 I 679mm/ 26.7"
ORDERING INFORMATION
75WoT NV=100-277V L3=LUMILEDS3030 OO=Without sensor 3070=3000K 70CRI
1 lSWoT HV=347/480V LS=LUMILEDSSOSO  sensor 3570=3500K 70CRI
145WoT OS=OSRAMSOSO PH=Photocell 5070=5000K 70CRI
180WoT
200WoT
230WoT
250WoT
300WoT
400WoT
DV=Dimmable 5770=5700K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5780=5700K BOCRI
T3=TYPE 3 A=Slip
T4=TYPE 4 B=Adjustable Arm
TS=TYPE 5 Mount
C= Trunnion Mount
E=Square Pole Mount
F=Round Pole Mount
lSOmm/5.9"
lSOmm/5.9"
BK = BLACK SPDlOKV
BZ = BRONZE SPD20KV
WH= WHITE DIP
SG = SILVER GRAY SWITCH
PGA
• Pet-food production• Pendant Mount •
•
•
CRI > 80 Standard (Ra70 is optional)
5000K CCT Standard (3000K,4000K is
•CRI > Ra70  (140lm/W) CRI> Ra80 (130lm/W)
•Complete Uniformity
•Superior Temperature Stability
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
FVWPC= Wwaterproof Cable Connector
The PGS area luminaire comes standard with �eld-rotatable optics.
Simply rotate the lens and get light distribution in di�eretm directions!
FME
FME PGA area luminaires have been tested by
FME
• Pet-food production• Pendant Mount •
•
•
CRI > 80 Standard (Ra70 is optional)
5000K CCT Standard (3000K,4000K is
•CRI > Ra70  (140lm/W) CRI> Ra80 (130lm/W)
•Complete Uniformity
•Superior Temperature Stability
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
FVWPC= Wwaterproof Cable Connector
 PGA SERIES
• Pet-food production• Pendant Mount •
•
•
CRI > 80 Standard (Ra70 is optional)
5000K CCT Standard (3000K,4000K is
•CRI > Ra70  (140lm/W) CRI> Ra80 (130lm/W)
•Complete Uniformity
•Superior Temperature Stability
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
FVWPC= Wwaterproof Cable Connector
 PGA SERIES
Every FME PGA LED area product comes with integral universal
mounting, which allows the luminaire to mount to virtually any
existing drill hole pattern on either square or round ploes.